VENDORS I LOVE


DJ:
Ascend Entertainment: http://www.ascenddj.com/
Darby Events: http://www.charlestonweddingdjs.com/
DJ Trevor D: http://www.alowcountryevent.com/
Lee Edwards Entertainment: http://leeedwardsentertainment.com/
Low Country Entertainment: https://www.lowcountryentertainmentsc.com/ 
Other Brother Entertainment: http://www.otherbrotherent.com/
Pinnacle: http://trustpinnacle.com/


Hair & Makeup:
Eye Do Makeup and Hair: http://www.eyedoairbrush.com/
Lashes and Lace: http://www.lashesandlacecharleston.com/
Paper Dolls: http://www.mycharlestonweddinghair.com/
Pink Dot Beauty Bar: http://pinkdotbeautybar.com/
Salon Bella Rose: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Salon-Bellarose/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ulta: http://www.ulta.com/beautyservices/salon/
Your Grooming Guru: http://yourgroomingguru.squarespace.com/


Headshots/Boudoir:
MellBella Photography: http://www.mellbella.com/
Shannon Michelle Photography: http://shannon-michelle.com/


Live Music:
Bob Williams Duo: http://www.charlestonduo.com/
Charleston Virtuosi: http://www.charlestonvirtuosi.com/
Chris Teves: http://www.christopherteves.com/
Classical Charleston: http://classicalcharleston.com/
Emerald Empire: http://www.emeraldempireband.com/
Kelly Eldridge Sanchez: http://kellyeldridge.com/
Soul Fish: http://soulfishcharleston.com/


Photographers:
Alyona Photography: http://www.alyonaphotography.com/
Amelia and Dan Photography: http://ameliaanddan.com/
AMW Studios: http://amwstudios.com/
Caroline Ro Photography: http://www.carolinero.com/
Dana Cubbage: http://danacubbageweddings.com/ 
Holy City Wedding Photography: http://www.holycityweddingphotography.com/
Molly Joseph Photography: http://www.mollyjoseph.com/
Peter Miller: http://www.petermillerphotography.net/
Priscilla Thomas Photography: http://www.charlestonweddingphotographers.net/
Richard Bell Photographer: http://www.charlestonwedding.com/
Rick Dean Photography: http://rickdeanphotography.com/
Riverland Studios: http://riverlandstudios.com/
Shannon Michele Photography: http://shannonmichelephotography.com/
Shannon Noel Photography: http://shannonnoelphoto.com/index2.php#/home/


Videographers:
Dock House Digital Videography: http://www.dockhouseblog.com/
Fig Jam Studio: http://chapfilms.com/
Low Country Wedding Films: http://lowcountryweddingfilms.com/
Hart to Heart Media at http://www.harttoheartmedia.com/


Wedding Coordinators:
Brooke Southern at Boutique Planning: http://www.boutiqueplanning.com/ 
Confetti of Charleston: http://www.confettiofcharleston.com/
Cruz Coordination: http://www.cruzcoordination.com/
ELM Events: http://www.elmeventscharleston.com/
MI Events: https://www.facebook.com/MIEventsCharleston/
Mod Events: http://modeventscharleston.com/
Ooh!  Events: http://oohevents.com/
Pinnacle Events: http://trustpinnacle.com/
Semper Signature Events: http://sempersignatureevents.com/
Simply Day of by Gianna: https://www.simplydayofbygianna.com/ 
Shawn Rabideau Events and Design: http://www.shawnrabideau.com/
Yoj and Breeze Events: http://yojevents.com/  & http://breezesc.com/

